L22000101984

(Re	questor's Name))
(Ad	dress)	·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800388562358

07/01/22--01017--008 **25.00

THE THE HE SECRETARY OF STATE

mH

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Co	orporations		•		
Golden Ag	ge Senior Advisors, LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	nied Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	Jennifer M. Netska, Esq.				
		Name of Person			
	Marshall Dennehey Warne	er Coleman & Goggin, P.C.			
		Firm/Company			
	2400 E. Commercial Blvd	Ste. 1100		20	
		Address		2022 J 75C3	
	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 3	3308		JUL - CRETA - JUL	<u></u> -
		City/State and Zip Code		SEI	
	c.pgalvin@yahoo.com			20 至	
For further information	E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report notifiall:	cation)	AM II: 42 OF STATE ELFLORID!	
Conner P. Galvin		239 908-1956 at ()			
Name	of Person		Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	e of Status &	
Mailing Addre Registration Division of O P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corp The Centre of Ta 2415 N. Monroe	orations Illahassee	10	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa Florida Limited	iny as <mark>it now appears on our reco</mark> Liability Company)	ords.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial Florida document number $\frac{L22000101984}{L22000101984}$	bility Company	were filed on February 28, 20)22	_ and as	signed	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	ility company here:				
Golden Years Senior Advisors, LLC						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "L	LC" or the abbre	viation "l	1C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicat	ole:	500 N. Andrews Avenue		_, r\a		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Unit- 373) (1) (1)	ALC:		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	11221121117	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 333	301 🚡 🗓	J UL	! i	
			72.24 25.24	ı.	-	
		500 N. Andrews Avenue	<u> </u>	<u></u>	11.	
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:	av	Unit 373				
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>07)</u>	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 333	7:3 -	: 42		
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	•	address on our records, ent	er the name o	f the ne	w regist	
New Registered Office Address:	500 N. Andrews Avenue - Unit 373					
	Enter Florida street address					
	Fort Lauderdale		Florida <u>33301</u>			
	City		Zip Code			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	<u>gistered Agent:</u>					
hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registed peing filed to merely reflect a change in the re-	and complete ered agent as μ	performance of my duties, provided for in Chapter 60.	and I am fan 5, F.S. Or, if i	iiliar w. his doc	ith and ument is	

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MBR	MICHAEL CANTASANO	8445 GROVE ROAD	□Add
		FORT MYERS, FL 33967	■Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			THE DANGE TO THE PARTY OF THE P
			Remove P
			PG A Dehange C
			□Remove
		.	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

				<u>-</u>	
		-			
		_			
					-
					_
					2 22
				——————————————————————————————————————	<u></u>
				となった。	
				## 710	
			<u> </u>		
				E DR	<u>AK II: </u> 3
				12m	$\bar{\omega}$
	- .				
					
				<u>-</u>	
	June 21, 2	022			
Fective date, if other than the da in effective date is listed, the date must be	te of filing:		(opti	ional) r filing.) Pursuar	nt to 605.020
ote: If the date inserted in this block	does not meet the appl	icable statutory fil	ing requirements, th	is date will not	be listed a
ocument's effective date on the Depa	ament of State's record	S.			
					. 6 .
ecord specifies a delayed effective di is filed.	ite, but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m	i. on the earlier of: (b) The Yuth o	iay aiter in
June 21	2022				
	·	7/			
/ ') / / ·	MuliM	_		
/ 0	nature of a member or aut	V VILLO			

Filing Fee: \$25.00